
A  L A  CA RT E

Served between 13:00 - 15:00

Lunch Menu
STARTERS 

Vegetable samosas
Served with Thai sweet chili sauce and Asian vegetables.

Mini Avocado salad 
Served with vinaigrette dressing.

Tomato Bruschetta
This Italian antipasto consists of grilled bread rubbed with garlic and topped with olive oil, toma-
toes, salt, and Parmesan cheese.

MAIN COURSE 

Homemade Chicken/Beef/ or vegetable burger
With onion, tomato, lettuce and herbs. Served with French fries and coleslaw salad.
Extra cheese topping + $ 1

Spicy green moong dal curry 
Green lentil simmered in a rich tomato and onion sauce, served with steamed rice.

Lamb stew 
Boneless lamb cooked in authentic tomato onion and coconut sauce, served with garlic-rice and 
chapati.

Chicken sandwich 
Manyara’s classic sandwich! Served with French fries and kachumbari salad.

Vegetable Pilau
Served with coconut sauce, and a mini salad on the side. 

Pan fried fillet of Nile perch 
Served with mashed potatoes, sauteed vegetables and a rich butter sauce.

Chicken skewer 
Served with potato wedges/ lyonnaise potatoes and coconut sauce. 

Chefs lunch special  
Let the chef surprise you with a 2-course special!

DESSERTS 

Fruit salad

Banana fritter

$ 5,00

$ 5,00

$ 5,00

$ 9,00

$ 9,00

$ 10,00

$ 8,00

$ 7,00

$ 12,00

$ 9,00

$ 12,50

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

If you have any dietary, hallal, 
kosher, vegetarian or vegan request, 
please let us know and our Chefs 
are available to make your meal.


