



i If you have any dietary, hallal, kosher, vegetarian or vegan request, please let us know and our Chefs are available to make your meal.

😯 Served between 13:00 - 15:00



STARTERS

	Vegetable samosas Served with Thai sweet chili sauce and Asian vegetables.	\$ 5,00
	Mini Avocado salad Served with vinaigrette dressing.	\$ 5,00
	Tomato Bruschetta This Italian antipasto consists of grilled bread rubbed with garlic and topped with olive oil, tomatoes, salt, and Parmesan cheese.	\$ 5,00
•	MAIN COURSE	
	Homemade Chicken/Beef/ or vegetable burger With onion, tomato, lettuce and herbs. Served with French fries and coleslaw salad. Extra cheese topping + \$1	\$ 9,00
	Spicy green moong dal curry Green lentil simmered in a rich tomato and onion sauce, served with steamed rice.	\$ 9,00
	Boneless lamb cooked in authentic tomato onion and coconut sauce, served with garlic-rice and chapati.	\$ 10,00
	Chicken sandwich	\$ 8,00
	Manyara's classic sandwich! Served with French fries and kachumbari salad.	4 -/
	Vegetable Pilau Served with coconut sauce, and a mini salad on the side.	\$ 7,00
	Pan fried fillet of Nile perch Served with mashed potatoes, sauteed vegetables and a rich butter sauce.	\$ 12,00
	Chicken skewer	\$ 9,00
	Chefs lunch special Let the chef surprise you with a 2-course special!	\$ 12,50
•	DESSERTS	
	Fruit salad	\$ 4,00
	Banana fritter	\$ 4,00

